Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
1
3
4
6
5
8
7a

Angle PatternStraight Pattern
Dimensions
Ordering Information
NV11, NV12, NV13, NV14 SERIES
Needle Valves
GENTEC® Valves
03.
EX: SS - NV12 - NT4 - TF4 - V - A - B
Body Material Series Inlet Connection* Outlet Connection* Valve Stem Type Options Handle Options**
SS: 316 SS NV11
NV12
NV13
NV14
NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
......
TF4: 1/4” GENLOK
......
V: V Type
R: R Type
K: K Type
N: N Type
A: Angle Pattern
Blank: Straight Pattern
Blank: Standard
B: Other option